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Dessin: 74830003
Tun: 1392827 
Sort/Schwarz
Black/Svart
Noir
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Black/Svart
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5,5cm

48cm

A++

A+
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This luminaire is
compati ble with bulbs 
of the energy classes:

74830003

A
The luminaire is sold with a bulb of 
the energy class:

GU10

3x7W

 <0,02 sec

 < 1,0 sec

110º
MERCURY

Hg

50
m

m

55

120000
ON/OFF

30000
HOURS

220
LUMEN

Suitable for Indoor use
Features

Suitable for Indoor use
Features
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